

Furnizare pachet birotica

I.D.: 102446137

Data publicarii	04.09.24	Coduri CPV	42964000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.046,35 RON - 1.046,35 RON

Descriere: Furnizare pachet birotica - HARTIE A4 Bucata - H87 19 25 19.99 499.75 594.70 2 DOSAR PLIC Bucata - H87 19 50 1.00 50.00 59.50 3 DOSAR SINA Bucata - H87 19 100 1.00 100.00 119.00 4 DOSAR PVC Bucata - H87 19 100 1.00 100.00 119.00 5 FILE PVC Bucata - H87 19 2 16.50 33.00 39.27 6 CAPSE 24/6 Bucata - H87 19 10 2.40 24.00 28.56 7 AGRAFE 33MM Bucata - H87 19 10 2.40 24.00 28.56 8 MARKER NEGRU Bucata - H87 19 5 5.40 27.00 32.13 9 CORECTOR BANDA Bucata - H87 19 5 9.20 46.00 54.74 10 REGISTRU CASA AUTOCOPIATIV Bucata - H87 19 3 18.40 55.20 65.69 11 PLIC C6 Bucata - H87 19 200 0.22 44.00 52.36 12 PLIC C5 Bucata - H87 19 50 0.40 20.00 23.80 13 PLIC C4 Bucata - H87 19 30 0.78 23.40 27.85
